Change Order Request Form

L]
All vehicle changes must be noted on a change order form to take effect on the vehicle. You should receive approved forms for all su n b e ItF I r e

changes. Contact New Truck Sales if you do not receive an approved form within 7 days.

Date: 9/16/2022
Shop Order No.: 145962 - 963
Customer: Madison Co. Fire Service
Person Requesting Change: Hank Levins | S -

Codes for Changes: Add=Addition Del=Deletion Note=Add a note to this item Opt = Option Pricing
Y/N Code: Y=Change is Approved N=Change is not Approved

Y/N | Code Item Qty. Description Unit Price Total
Yes Note ) 1 m:;j;flcations to chassis wheelbase/pump module for top- $ 6,987.00 $ 6,987.00
Yes Add - 1 |Engineering/Impact Fee S 725.00] S 725.00
Subtotal of E-ONE Vehicle Changes S 7,712.00
Subtotal of Sunbelt Supplied Loose Equipment S =
What is the Impact of this Change on Delivery Date of the Vehicle? 120 days
What is the Impact of this Change on a Penalty Clause for this Vehicle? N/A
Signed Change Order Form Due By: 9/22/2022
Change Per Unit: § 7,712.00
Total Changes: $ 15,424.00
Customer Approval: Date:
New Truck Sales Approval: Date:

Sunbelt Fire, Inc. - 8050 McGowin Drive - Fairhope, AL 36532



